
FIRST_NAMELAST_NAMEEMAIL AREAS CERTIFIED

Mary Bashara flypiano3@gmail.com Piano, Accompanying, Theory

Jeanenne Bezerra jbkatzehund7@gmail.com Elementary Music, Piano

Bradley Bolen bradley_bolen@baylor.edu Piano

Lydia Bratcher lbratcher2@gmail.com Piano, Theory, Organ Piano, Theory

Sara Burkhart saramburkhart@gmail.com Piano, Violin

Michael Clark michaelwinstonclark@hotmail.com Piano Piano

In-Ja Eshelman in-ja_eshelman@baylor.edu Piano, Accompanying

Carla Gibbs carlagibbs@gmail.com Piano, Theory, Music Education

Karine Gil gilkarine@gmail.com Piano, Group Piano, Early Childhood Music, Accordion

Marsha Green mkgmusik2@gmail.com Piano, Theory, Music History, Musicology Piano

Michelle Groves michelle_lassiter@alumni.baylor.edu Piano, Flute, Voice Piano, Flute

Penny Hanlon pennyp.hanlon@yahoo.com Piano

Nicholas Jensen nicholas.y.j2@gmail.com Unknown

Ping-Ting Lan pingtinglan2019@gmail.com Piano, Theory, Organ

Morgan Manifacier morganmanifacier@gmail.com Voice

Lesley McAllister Lesley_sisterhen@baylor.edu Piano, Piano-Pedagogy Piano

Sara Moore saragwenhiker1@gmail.com Piano, Theory

Gabriel Pique gabriel_pique@baylor.edu Saxophone

Ruth Pitts pittsruth29@gmail.com Piano, Voice Piano, Voice

Christie Pollard cpollard999@yahoo.com Piano Piano

Lisa Robinson pianogarden@sbcglobal.net Piano

Debbie Rogers rogers6@grandecom.net Piano, Theory

Shijun Wang shijun_wang@baylor.edu Piano

Becky Ward vward@hot.rr.com Organ, Piano, Theory

Rajung Yang roseyang126@yahoo.com Piano, Accompanying, Piano-Pedagogy Piano

Byunghee Yoo pianobhy@gmail.com Accompanying, Piano



Piano, Theory


